
 55,744.33

092308030CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: BR 2024(070)

CONTRACT:

10243022

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,655,565.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: CS

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 050

SKYLINE BRIDGE LLC

Blake Stembridge, P.E.

COLEMAN

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 02/08/26

10/31/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0013

01/25/2026

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 11/14/2024

10/01/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 200
 20.00

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 02/17/2025

$1,711,309.33

CONTRACT:

12/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $1,621,100.00

BROWNWOOD

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 117.65

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 69.04

$70,953.41 $1,085,504.44 $1,156,457.85 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

($11,648.00)($13,312.00)($24,960.00)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$82,601.41 $1,098,816.44 $1,181,417.85 

$82,601.41 $1,181,417.85 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,098,816.44 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$832.00

$24,960.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$832.00PER DAY

 30

 30

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 200

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

02/17/2025

02/12/2025

 150

 20

 170

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  14  17

HOLIDAY 1

RAIN 1

SATURDAY 5

SUNDAY 5

TIME SUSPENDED 5

12/26/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/27/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/28/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/29/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/30/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/31/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/01/2026  1 HOLIDAY

01/02/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/03/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/04/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/05/2026  1

01/06/2026  1

01/07/2026  1

01/08/2026  1

01/09/2026  1

01/10/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/11/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/12/2026  1

01/13/2026  1

01/14/2026  1

01/15/2026  1

01/16/2026  1

01/17/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/18/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/19/2026  1

01/20/2026  1

01/21/2026  1

01/22/2026  1

01/23/2026  1 RAIN

01/24/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/25/2026  1 SUNDAY
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

BR 2024(070) 092308030PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0300 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND000 DOL  1.000 -$1,187.76-1,187.760  23,822.80 1,000.00

220 05297009 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF  84.930 $22,081.80 260.000  260.00 381.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Replace Item 05297002SUPP DESCR

CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 230420B00380002 [SAN SABA ST @ HORDS CREEK]

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

215 04207052 CL C CONC (RAIL FOUNDATION) CY  1,490.460 $6,259.93 4.200  4.20 4.20

CO #1 Adding Rail Foundation For Proposed C1W RailSUPP DESCR

BR 2024(064) 092308032PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0745 04327038 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN)000 CY  183.000 $7,869.00 43.000  62.00 62.00

0775 05067039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)000 LF  4.000 $712.00 178.000  178.00 83.00

CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 230420B00030002 [BRAZOS ST @ HORDS CREEK DRAW]

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0870 04667162 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=6 FT)000 EA  20,000.000 $5,000.00 0.250  1.00 1.00

0875 04667176 WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)000 EA  21,000.000 $21,000.00 1.000  1.00 1.00

216 04207052 CL C CONC (RAIL FOUNDATION) CY  1,490.460 $20,866.44 14.000  14.00 21.00

CO #1 Adding Rail Foundation For Proposed C1W RailSUPP DESCR

$82,601.41TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

092308030PROJECT CONTROLBR 2024(070)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01007002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  3,650.000  2.500  0.000  3.50  12,775.00

0065 01047013 000 REMOV CONC (SIDEWALK, RAMP OR SUP) SY  65.000  49.000  0.000  49.00  3,185.00

0070 01047018 000 REMOV CONC (CURB OR CURB & GUTTER) LF  21.000  252.000  0.000  252.00  5,292.00

0075 01047025 000 REMOV CONC (RETAINING WALLS) SY  100.000  32.000  0.000  32.00  3,200.00

0135 04007010 000 CEM STABIL BKFL CY  347.000  108.000  0.000  88.00  30,536.00

0140 04027001 000 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION LF  21.000  74.000  0.000  74.00  1,554.00

0145 04327038 000 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN) CY  183.000  52.000  0.000  49.00  8,967.00

0150 04967007 000 REMOV STR (PIPE) LF  50.000  23.000  0.000  23.00  1,150.00

0155 04967009 000 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  12,500.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  12,500.00

0160 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  150,000.000  0.360  0.000  0.26  39,000.00

0165 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  3,400.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  10,200.00

0170 05067004 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 4) LF  40.000  80.000  0.000  24.00  960.00

0180 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  4.000  466.000  0.000  405.00  1,620.00

0300 96017001 000 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  23,822.80  23,822.80

220 05297009 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF  84.930  0.000  381.000  260.00  22,081.80

CO#1 Adding Item to Replace Item 05297002

Category Subtotal $176,843.60

002 BRIDGE: 230420B00380002 [SAN SABA ST @ HORDS CREEK]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0260 04507030 000 RAIL (TY C1W) LF  343.000  110.000  0.000  110.00  37,730.00

0265 04627026 000 CONC BOX CULV (9 FT X 4 FT) LF  750.000  168.000  0.000  168.20  126,150.00

0270 04667176 000 WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT) EA  21,000.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  42,000.00

215 04207052 CL C CONC (RAIL FOUNDATION) CY  1,490.460  0.000  4.200  4.20  6,259.93

CO #1 Adding Rail Foundation For Proposed C1W Rail

Category Subtotal $212,139.93

092308031PROJECT CONTROLBR 2024(067)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0370 01007002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  3,650.000  2.600  0.000  2.60  9,490.00

0375 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  17.000  560.000  0.000  442.00  7,514.00

0430 04007010 000 CEM STABIL BKFL CY  347.000  74.000  0.000  120.00  41,640.00

0435 04027001 000 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION LF  21.000  74.000  0.000  74.00  1,554.00

0440 04327038 000 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN) CY  183.000  59.000  0.000  59.00  10,797.00

0445 04647005 000 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) LF  150.000  100.000  0.000  100.00  15,000.00

0450 04657024 000 INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(5FT)(BOTH) EA  8,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  8,000.00

0455 04967007 000 REMOV STR (PIPE) LF  50.000  20.000  0.000  20.00  1,000.00

0460 04967009 000 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  12,500.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  12,500.00
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0465 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  150,000.000  0.300  0.000  0.30  45,000.00

0470 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  3,400.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  10,200.00

0475 05067004 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 4) LF  40.000  80.000  0.000  36.00  1,440.00

0485 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  4.000  365.000  0.000  414.00  1,656.00

0495 05297002 000 CONC CURB (TY II) LF  89.000  396.000 -338.000  381.00  33,909.00

0500 05307006 000 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) SY  200.000  16.000  0.000  16.00  3,200.00

0505 05317001 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") SY  85.000  204.000  0.000  222.30  18,895.50

0510 05317011 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 10) EA  6,500.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,500.00

Category Subtotal $228,295.50

002 BRIDGE: 230420B00225002 [LLANO ST @ HORDS CREEK DRAW]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0560 04507030 000 RAIL (TY C1W) LF  343.000  110.000  0.000  110.00  37,730.00

0565 04627026 000 CONC BOX CULV (9 FT X 4 FT) LF  750.000  168.000  0.000  168.00  126,000.00

0570 04667176 000 WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT) EA  21,000.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  42,000.00

231 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  1,131.870  0.000  2.000  2.00  2,263.74

CO#1 Adding Item to Pay Proposed Drain Slots

241 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  2,590.820  0.000  2.000  2.00  5,181.64

CO#1 Adding Item to Pay Proposed Drain Covers

Category Subtotal $213,175.38

092308032PROJECT CONTROLBR 2024(064)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0670 01007002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  3,650.000  2.500  0.000  2.00  7,300.00

0735 04007010 000 CEM STABIL BKFL CY  347.000  91.000  0.000  70.00  24,290.00

0740 04027001 000 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION LF  21.000  81.000  0.000  81.00  1,701.00

0745 04327038 000 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN) CY  183.000  62.000  0.000  62.00  11,346.00

0750 04967009 000 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  12,500.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  12,500.00

0755 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  150,000.000  0.340  0.000  0.34  51,000.00

0760 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  3,400.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  10,200.00

0765 05067004 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 4) LF  40.000  80.000  0.000  24.00  960.00

0775 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  4.000  83.000  0.000  178.00  712.00

0805 05527011 000 WIRE FENCE (REMOVE) LF  8.000  182.000  0.000  136.00  1,088.00

Category Subtotal $121,097.00

002 BRIDGE: 230420B00030002 [BRAZOS ST @ HORDS CREEK DRAW]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0865 04627026 000 CONC BOX CULV (9 FT X 4 FT) LF  750.000  224.000  0.000  224.00  168,000.00

0870 04667162 000 WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=6 FT) EA  20,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  20,000.00

0875 04667176 000 WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT) EA  21,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  21,000.00
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002 BRIDGE: 230420B00030002 [BRAZOS ST @ HORDS CREEK DRAW]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

216 04207052 CL C CONC (RAIL FOUNDATION) CY  1,490.460  0.000  21.000  14.00  20,866.44

CO #1 Adding Rail Foundation For Proposed C1W Rail

Category Subtotal $229,866.44

092308030BR 2024(070)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0080 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  17.000  639.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0085 01327005 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  40.000  184.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0090 01647005 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM) SY  4.500  297.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0095 01647006 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_COOL) SY  4.500  297.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0100 01647083 000 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY) SY  6.000  593.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0105 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  1.000  8.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0110 02477178 000 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4)(FNAL POS) CY  82.000  193.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 03107004 000 PRIME COAT (MC-30) GAL  17.000  344.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 03167007 000 ASPH (AC-20-5TR) GAL  15.000  484.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0125 03167256 000 AGGR (TY-PB, GR-4) CY  700.000  12.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0130 03447031 000 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 TON  400.000  130.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0175 05067011 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) LF  11.000  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0185 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  2.000  466.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0190 05297002 000 CONC CURB (TY II) LF  89.000  381.000 -381.000  0.000  0.00

0195 05307006 000 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) SY  200.000  77.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0200 05317001 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") SY  85.000  246.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0205 05317011 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 10) EA  6,500.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0210 50177001 000 STONE MASONRY (ROCK WALL) SF  75.000  138.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 96027001 000 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 96027002 000 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  2,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

515 05507004 CHAIN LINK FENCE (REPAIR) (4') LF  197.900  0.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

CO #2 Adding Chain Link Fence Repair

520 05507007 CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVE) LF  65.970  0.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

CO #2 Adding Chain Link Fence Remove

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 230420B00380002 [SAN SABA ST @ HORDS CREEK]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

230 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  1,131.870  0.000  2.000  0.000  0.00

CO#1 Additng Item to Pay For Proposed Drain Slots

240 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  2,590.820  0.000  2.000  0.000  0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Pay Proposed Drain Covers

 0.00Category Subtotal
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003CATEGORY DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT WORK

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0900 96067003 000 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0905 96067004 000 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  33,465.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

092308031BR 2024(067)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0380 01327005 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  40.000  186.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0385 01647005 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM) SY  4.500  292.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0390 01647006 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_COOL) SY  4.500  292.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0395 01647083 000 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY) SY  6.000  583.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0400 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  1.000  8.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0405 02477178 000 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4)(FNAL POS) CY  82.000  160.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0410 03107004 000 PRIME COAT (MC-30) GAL  17.000  286.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0415 03167007 000 ASPH (AC-20-5TR) GAL  15.000  400.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0420 03167256 000 AGGR (TY-PB, GR-4) CY  700.000  10.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0425 03447031 000 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 TON  400.000  108.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0480 05067011 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) LF  11.000  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0490 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  2.000  365.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

221 05297009 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF  84.930  0.000  338.000  0.000  0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Replace Item 05297002

 0.00Category Subtotal

092308032BR 2024(064)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0675 01047025 000 REMOV CONC (RETAINING WALLS) SY  100.000  13.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0680 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  17.000  675.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0685 01327005 000 EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C) CY  40.000  292.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0690 01647005 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_WARM) SY  4.500  155.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0695 01647006 000 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP_COOL) SY  4.500  155.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0700 01647083 000 BOND FBR MTRX SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY) SY  6.000  309.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0705 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  1.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0710 02477178 000 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4)(FNAL POS) CY  82.000  140.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0715 03107004 000 PRIME COAT (MC-30) GAL  17.000  274.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0720 03167007 000 ASPH (AC-20-5TR) GAL  15.000  383.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0725 03167256 000 AGGR (TY-PB, GR-4) CY  700.000  10.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0730 03447031 000 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 TON  400.000  103.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0770 05067011 000 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) LF  11.000  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0780 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  2.000  83.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0785 05297002 000 CONC CURB (TY II) LF  89.000  301.000 -301.000  0.000  0.00

0790 05317001 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") SY  85.000  168.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0795 05527001 000 WIRE FENCE (TY A) LF  30.000  62.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0800 05527003 000 WIRE FENCE (TY C) LF  25.000  196.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0810 50177001 000 STONE MASONRY (ROCK WALL) SF  75.000  80.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

222 05297009 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF  84.930  0.000  301.000  0.000  0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Replace Item 05297009

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 230420B00030002 [BRAZOS ST @ HORDS CREEK DRAW]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0860 04507030 000 RAIL (TY C1W) LF  343.000  143.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

232 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  1,131.870  0.000  2.000  0.000  0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Pay Proposed Drain Slots

242 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  2,590.820  0.000  2.000  0.000  0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Pay Proposed Drain Covers

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,181,417.85
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01007002 000 STA  3,650.000PREPARING ROW  8.100  29,565.00 7.60

01047013 000 SY  65.000REMOV CONC (SIDEWALK, RAMP OR SUP)  49.000  3,185.00 49.00

01047018 000 LF  21.000REMOV CONC (CURB OR CURB & GUTTER)  252.000  5,292.00 252.00

01047025 000 SY  100.000REMOV CONC (RETAINING WALLS)  32.000  3,200.00 32.00

01107001 000 CY  17.000EXCAV (ROADWAY)  442.000  7,514.00 560.00

04007010 000 CY  347.000CEM STABIL BKFL  278.000  96,466.00 273.00

04027001 000 LF  21.000TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION  229.000  4,809.00 229.00

04207052 CY  1,490.460CL C CONC (RAIL FOUNDATION)  18.200  27,126.37 0.00

CO #1 Adding Rail Foundation For Proposed C1W Rail

04327038 000 CY  183.000RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(GROUT)(12 IN)  170.000  31,110.00 173.00

04507030 000 LF  343.000RAIL (TY C1W)  220.000  75,460.00 220.00

04627026 000 LF  750.000CONC BOX CULV (9 FT X 4 FT)  560.200  420,150.00 560.00

04647005 000 LF  150.000RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)  100.000  15,000.00 100.00

04657024 000 EA  8,000.000INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(5FT)(BOTH)  1.000  8,000.00 1.00

04667162 000 EA  20,000.000WINGWALL (FW - S) (HW=6 FT)  1.000  20,000.00 1.00

04667176 000 EA  21,000.000WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)  5.000  105,000.00 5.00

04967007 000 LF  50.000REMOV STR (PIPE)  43.000  2,150.00 43.00

04967009 000 EA  12,500.000REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)  3.000  37,500.00 3.00

05007001 000 LS  150,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  135,000.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  3,400.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  9.000  30,600.00 9.00

05067004 000 LF  40.000ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 4)  84.000  3,360.00 240.00

05067039 000 LF  4.000TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)  997.000  3,988.00 914.00

05297002 000 LF  89.000CONC CURB (TY II)  381.000  33,909.00 396.00

05297009 LF  84.930CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)  260.000  22,081.80 0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Replace Item 05297002

05307006 000 SY  200.000DRIVEWAYS (CONC)  16.000  3,200.00 16.00

05317001 000 SY  85.000CONC SIDEWALKS (4")  222.300  18,895.50 204.00

05317011 000 EA  6,500.000CURB RAMPS (TY 10)  1.000  6,500.00 1.00

05527011 000 LF  8.000WIRE FENCE (REMOVE)  136.000  1,088.00 182.00

96017001 000 DOL  1.000MATERIAL ON HAND  23,822.800  23,822.80 1,000.00

96087001 DOL  1,131.870UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  2.000  2,263.74 0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Pay Proposed Drain Slots

96087002 DOL  2,590.820UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2  2.000  5,181.64 0.00

CO#1 Adding Item to Pay Proposed Drain Covers

$1,181,417.85TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


